
1 Term Time Only

 
Selby High School
Thorpe Willoughby Holly Grove
Thorpe Willoughby Willow Rise
Hambleton Bar Lane
Gateforth The Green
West Haddlesey Green Garth
Chapel Haddlesey Haddlesey Crossroads

626 1

1545
1550
1553
1602
1609
1613
1617

1 Term Time Only

 
Chapel Haddlesey Haddlesey Crossroads
West Haddlesey George & Dragon
Gateforth The Green
Hambleton Garth Drive
Hambleton Dunnington Drive
Hambleton Red Lion
Thorpe Willoughby Francis Court
Thorpe Willoughby Willow Rise
Brayton College
Selby High School

626 1

0736
0739
0744
0752
0754
0756
0801
0803
0815
0827

626 Selby High School to Chapel Haddlesey

School Service - Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Monday, September 13, 2021

Monday to Friday - Chapel Haddlesey Haddlesey Crossroads

Monday to Friday - Selby High School


	Monday to Friday - Chapel Haddlesey Haddlesey Crossroads
	Monday to Friday - Selby High School

