School Service - Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Monday, September 13, 2021

Monday to Friday - Chapel Haddlesey Haddlesey Crossroads

	626 ¹	
Selby High School	1545	
Thorpe Willoughby Holly Grove	1550	
Thorpe Willoughby Willow Rise	1553	
Hambleton Bar Lane	1602	
Gateforth The Green	1609	
West Haddlesey Green Garth	1613	
Chapel Haddlesey Haddlesey Crossroads 1617		

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Selby High School

	626 ¹	
Chapel Haddlesey Haddlesey Crossroads 0736		
West Haddlesey George & Dragon	0739	
Gateforth The Green	0744	
Hambleton Garth Drive	0752	
Hambleton Dunnington Drive	0754	
Hambleton Red Lion	0756	
Thorpe Willoughby Francis Court	0801	
Thorpe Willoughby Willow Rise	0803	
Brayton College	0815	
Selby High School	0827	

¹ Term Time Only